
Merchantville Farmers Market 
2013 CALENDAR

Saturday June 1, 2013
Saturday June 15, 2013
Saturday July 6, 2013
Saturday July 20, 2013
Saturday August 3, 2013
Saturday August 17, 2013
Saturday September 7, 2013
Saturday September 21, 2013
Saturday October 5, 2013
Saturday October 19, 2013




